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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test at All Dogs Gym
Judge: Lynn Sigman, Charlottesville, VA

TIMES ARE ONLY APPROXIMATE! WE ALWAYS TRY AND BEAT THESE

TIMES!

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, January 30, 2015
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries

P I Jumpers - 2 Entries
3:00-3:07

Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
P 11 Jumpers - 1 Entry
3:30-3:35

Masters Jumpers - 17 Entries
P 111/Veterans Jumpers - 8 Entries
3:55-4:20

MC Jumpers - 14 Entries
Perf. MC Jumpers - 8 Entries
4:45-5:05

Steeplechase - 23 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 10 Entries
5:30-6:05

Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
6:30-7:0

Starters Snooker - 3 Entries

P I Snooker - 3 Entries
7:20-7:28

Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
P 11 Snooker - 2 Entries
7:50-8:00

Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
P 111 Snooker - 9 Entries
Veterans Snooker

8:20-8:45

Saturday, January 31, 2015
Masters Pairs - 22 Entries
P 111 Pairs - 22 Entries
8:00-8:45
Masters Gamblers - 29 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 23 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
9:10-10:20
Masters Standard - 26 Entries
P 111 Standard - 21 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
10:45-12:00
MC Standard - 21 Entries
Perf. MC Standard - 8 Entries
12:20-12:50
Grand Prix Qualifier - 25 Entries
P Grand Prix Qualifier - 22 Entries
1:15-2:15
Masters Snooker - 24 Entries
P 111 Snooker - 18 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
2:40-3:25

S/PI/A/PII

Check In/Measuring 2:00PM

Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
P 11 Snooker - 3 Entries
3:45-3:55
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
P 1 Snooker - 6 Entries
4:15-4:25
Masters Jumpers - 21 Entries
P 111/Veterans Jumpers - 12 Entries
4:45-5:20
Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
P 11 Jumpers - 1 Entry
5:50-5:55
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries
P I Jumpers - 5 Entries
6:15-6:25

Sunday, February 1, 2015

Masters Jumpers - 24 Entries
P 111/Veterans Jumpers - 18 Entries
8:00-8:45
Masters Snooker - 22 Entries
P 111 Snooker - 12 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 5 Entries
9:10-10:00
Masters Gamblers - 25 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 17 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
10:25-11:25
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
P 111 Standard - 14 Entries
Veterans Standard
11:45-12:40

S/PI/A/PII

Check In/Measuring 11:00AM

Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
P 1l Standard - 5 Entries
1:00-1:20
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
P I Standard - 12 Entries
1:40-2:15
Advanced Pairs - 1 Entry
P Il Pairs - 4 Entries
2:35-2:45
Starters Pairs - 4 Entries
P I Pairs - 8 Entries
3:05-3:15
Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
P 11 Gamblers - 4 Entries
3:35-3:45
Starters Gamblers - 9 Entries
P | Gamblers - 11 Entries
4:05-4:30
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
P 11 Snooker - 8 Entries
4:50-5:05
Starters Snooker - 8 Entries
P 1 Snooker - 9 Entries
5:25-5:45
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
P Il Jumpers - 4 Entries 6:05-6:15
Starters Jumpers - 9 Entries
P I Jumpers - 9 Entries
6:30-6:50

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 124 dogs entered in this
event with 128 entries on Friday, 329 entries on Saturday, and 290 entries on Sunday for a total of 747 entries.
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Running Order List
Friday, January 30, 2015

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

12": 1
12004
22"z 2
22019
22031
26": 1
26007

competitor
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

competitors
Nemo, PWD, Mary Jo Attisano
Jock, BC, Linda Kasparek

competitor
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

Ring 1: P I Jumpers

12": 1
P12002
16": 1
P16017

competitor
Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitor
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

16": 1
16004
22"z 2
22002
22032

competitor
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

competitors
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Ring 1: P 11 Jumpers

20": 1
P20004

competitor
Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

127: 2
12002
12005

18": 3
18001
18003
18005

competitors
Blizzard, All-American, Kim Kennelly
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors

Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

22": 10 competitors

22001
22005
22030
22006
22007
22012
22014
22017
22018
22029

26"z 2
26002
26005

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gilit, BC, Shelah Bloom

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

competitors
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1: P I11/Veterans Jumpers

12": 3
P12008
P12005
P12006

16": 4
P16005
P16008
P16010
P16015

20": 1
P20007

Ring 1:

12": 1
12005

16": 2
16003
16004

18": 1
18003

22": 8
22001
22005
22007
22003
22030
22010
22028
22029

26": 2
26002
26005

competitors

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

competitor
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Masters Challenge Jumpers

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gilit, BC, Shelah Bloom

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

competitors
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

8": 2
P0O8001
P08010

12'": 2
P12005
P12006

16": 3
P16005
P16008
P16017

20": 1
P20010

competitors
Peter Wabbit, Corgi, Christine Rediker
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett

competitors
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
Choc, BC, Helen Connell
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

competitor
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker



Ring 1: Steeplechase

12":

12001
12002
12008

16":
16004

18":

18001
18003
18005

3

1

3

competitors

Ka Ching, Chinese Crested, Christine Rediker
Blizzard, All-American, Kim Kennelly

Daisy (R), Chihuahua, Christine Rediker

competitor
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

competitors

Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

22": 13 competitors

22001
22007
22032
22029
22010
22012
22014
22017
22018
22005
22026
22028
22030

26":

26002
26005
26007

3

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Gilit, BC, Shelah Bloom

Creme Brulee, BC, Christine Rediker
Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

8":
P0800
P0801

12":

P1200
P1200
P1200

16":

P1600
P1601
P1601

20":
P2000
P2001

2
7
0

3
6
2
5

3
1
5
7

2
7
0

competitors
Fiesta, Poodle (Toy), Christine Rediker
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett

competitors

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

competitors
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

Ring 1: Steeplechase Finals

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

22":

22019
22028
22031

3

competitors

Nemo, PWD, Mary Jo Attisano
Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman
Jock, BC, Linda Kasparek

Ring 1: P | Snooker

12": 1
P12002
16": 1
P16017
20": 1
P20004

competitor
Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitor
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

competitor
Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

16": 1
16004
22"z 1
22002
26": 1
26007

competitor
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

competitor
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

competitor
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

Ring 1: P 11 Snooker

8": 1
P08010

12": 1
P12001

Ring 1:

12": 1
12002

14": 1
14002

18": 3
18005
18001
18003

competitor
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett

competitor
Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Masters Snooker

competitor
Blizzard, All-American, Kim Kennelly

competitor
Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson

competitors

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

22": 11 competitors

22012
22001
22006
22032
22010
22014
22030
22005
22007
22029
22018

26'": 2
26006
26005

Ring 1:

12": 5
P12008
P12004
P12005
P12006
P12009

16": 3
P16014
P16010
P16005

20": 1
P20007

Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Gilit, BC, Shelah Bloom

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

P 111 Snooker

competitors

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Chesney, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

competitors

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

competitor
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn



Ring 1:

26004
26006

26005
26008

14003
26009

22022
22024

22015
22016

22007
22012

22003
22020

12003
22030

14001
18003

12006
18004

16001
16003

Ring 1:

P20012
P20006

P20010
P12009

P20005
P20007

P20011
P20003

P20009
P16003

P20001
P16016

P16012
P16004

P16019
P08002

P16009
P12005

P12006
P08008

P12011
P0O8006

Running Order List
Saturday, January 31, 2015

Masters Pairs

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Play, BC, Valori Duff
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

Gino, BC, Martha Francis
Jitter, BC, Gail D"Avolio

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster
Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Major, BC, Linda Kasparek
Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

P 111 Pairs

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese
Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Snicker, Aussie, Joanne Mason
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Ring 1:

26": 6
26009
26008
26002
26006
26004
26005

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

22": 13 competitors

22001
22024
22030
22029
22022
22003
22020
22017
22012
22007
22006
22005
22018

18": 3
18004
18003
18002

16": 2
16003
16001

14": 3
14003
14002
14001

12": 2
12006
12003

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Jitter, BC, Gail D"Avolio

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen
Gilit, BC, Shelah Bloom

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

competitors

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

competitors
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: P 111 Gamblers

20": 7
P20012
P20011
P20009
P20005
P20003
P20007
P20001

16": 7
P16020
P16016
P16006
P16012
P16009
P16008
P16003

12": 5
P12011
P12004
P12009
P12006
P12005

8": 4
P08008
P08006
P08003
P08002

competitors

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

competitors

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason

competitors

Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Chesney, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens



Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 2
V16002
V16001
12": 1
V12002

Ring 1:

competitors
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitor
Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese

Masters Standard

22": 12 competitors

22001
22033
22030
22029
22024
22022
22020
22016
22015
22007
22003
22018

26": 6
26009
26002
26008
26006
26005
26004

16": 2
16003
16001

18": 3
18004
18003
18002

12": 1
12005

14": 2
14003
14001

Ring 1:

16": 6
P16020
P16019
P16016
P16009
P16008
P16003

20": 8
P20012
P20011
P20001
P20009
P20007
P20006
P20005
P20003

8": 5
P08002
P08010
P08008
P0O8006
P08003

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Jitter, BC, Gail D"Avolio

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

competitors

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

P 111 Standard

competitors

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
Snicker, Aussie, Joanne Mason
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson
June, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason

competitors

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

competitors

Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

12":
P1200
P1200

2 competitors
6 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
5 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

8":
V0800

1 competitor
1 Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Standard

18":
18004
18003

14":
14003

22":

22030
22029
22005
22028
22022
22017
22001
22007
22010

26":

26009
26002
26005

12':

12007
12005
12003

16":

16003
16004
16001

2 competitors
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

1 competitor
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

9 competitors
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Gilit, BC, Shelah Bloom
Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman
Gino, BC, Martha Francis
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

3 competitors
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
Play, BC, Valori Duff

3 competitors
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

3 competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

20":
P2001

16':

P1600
P1602
P1601

12':
P1200
P1200

8":
P0801
P0800

1 competitor
0 Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

3 competitors

8 Choc, BC, Helen Connell

0 Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
7 Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

2 competitors
6 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
5 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

2 competitors
0 Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett
1 Peter Wabbit, Corgi, Christine Rediker

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

26":

26008
26009
26007
26005
26004
26003
26002
26006

8 competitors
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement



22": 9
22007
22010
22022
22001
22030
22028
22026
22012
22003

18": 1
18003

16": 2
16004
16003

14": 1
14001

12": 4
12005
12008
12007
12006

Ring 1:

16": 8
P16004
P16020
P16017
P16016
P16013
P16012
P16003
P16001

12": 3
P12006
P12005
P12001

8": 6
P08010
P08009
P0O8008
P08007
P08006
P08001

20": 5
P20009
P20012
P20010
P20007
P20005

Ring 1:

26": 5
26008
26002
26005
26004
26006

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman

Creme Brulee, BC, Christine Rediker
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

competitors

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Daisy (R), Chihuahua, Christine Rediker
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

P Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson
Allie, BC, Sharon Pica

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen

competitors

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors

Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Fiesta, Poodle (Toy), Christine Rediker
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Peter Wabbit, Corgi, Christine Rediker

competitors

Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

Masters Snooker

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

22": 12 competitors

22001
22006
22024
22007
22017
22010
22012
22015

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen

Jitter, BC, Gail D"Avolio

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

22029
22022
22030
22018

12": 3
12003
12006
12007

14": 1
14002
18": 2
18002
18003
16": 1
16003

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitor
Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson

competitors
Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: P 111 Snooker

8": 3
P08008
P08002
P08003

12": 3
P12004
P12009
P12006

16": 6
P16006
P16003
P16008
P16013
P16020
P16016

20": 6
P20001
P20012
P20003
P20007
P20009
P20006

competitors

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Chesney, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Allie, BC, Sharon Pica

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

12": 1
V12002
16": 1
V16001

competitor
Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese

competitor
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

26": 1
26007
22": 1
22002
16": 1
16004

competitor
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

competitor
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

competitor
Coach, Sheltie, Guylaine Doyon

Ring 1: P 1l Snooker

16": 2
P16012
P16004

8": 1
P08010

competitors
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

competitor
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett



Ring 1: P I11/Veterans Jumpers

Ring 1: Starters Snooker 16": 4 competitors

P16012 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
16": 1 competitor P16020 Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
16002 Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan P16016 Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

P16004 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
26'": 1 competitor

26003 Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman 20": 4 competitors
P20003 Chief, Lab, Rick Wood
22'": 3 competitors P20012 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux
22031 Jock, BC, Linda Kasparek P20007 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
22028 Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman P20001 Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

22021 Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
8": 3 competitors
P0O8008 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Ring 1: P 1 Snooker P0O8003 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
9 P08002 Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

12*: 2 competitors

P12010 Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler 12": 1 competitor

P12002 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik P12006 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
16': 1 competitor .
P16017 Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers
20": 2 competitors 22": 2 competitors
P20014 Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta 22028 Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman
P20004 Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen 22002 Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
8": 1 competitor
P0O8009 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens Ring 1Pl Junwpers
i 20": 1 competitor
Ring 1: Masters Jumpers P20004 Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen
22": 12 competitors
22033 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen gL P
22030 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 26"- 1 competitor
22029 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 26067 Unap BC. Lorha Coleman
22024 Jitter, BC, Gail D"Avolio ’ ?
22022 Gino, BC, Martha Francis e A
_ ’ - _ 22": 2 competitors
22016 Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo 22031 Jocﬁ BC, Linda Kasparek
22015 Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster ’ 1 -
22012 Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp 22021 Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
22007 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik e A
S > SO - 16": 1 competitor
22006  Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen 16002 Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

22018 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

26'": 2 competitors .
26006 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement Ring 1: P I Jumpers

26005 Play, BC, Valori Duff }
20": 1 competitor

12": 2 competitors P20014 Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta
12006 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer " ~
12003 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire 16": 1 competitor

P16017 Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard
14": 2 competitors :
14003 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner 12": 2 competitors i i
14002 Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson P12010 Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
P12002 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
16'": 1 competitor :
16003 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 8": 1 competitor
P0O8009 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
18": 2 competitors
18003 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
18002 Sting, All-American, Gail D*Avolio



Ring 1:

Running Order List
Sunday, February 1, 2015

Masters Jumpers

22": 11 competitors

22004
22007
22009
22033
22012
22014
22020
22025
22029
22006
22030

26": 5
26004
26006
26008
26005
26010

14": 2
14002
14003

12": 3
12005
12003
12006

16": 1
16003

18": 2
18003
18005

Ring 1:

16": 6
P16009
P16004
P16005
P16012
P16015
P16016

20": 4
P20001
P20006
P20007
P20011

8": 4
P08002
P08003
P08006
V08001

12: 4
P12003
P12005
P12006
V12003

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

competitors
Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitors

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

P 111/Veterans Jumpers

competitors

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken

competitors

Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors

Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond

Ring 1:

26": 5
26010
26006
26004
26005
26008

Masters Snooker

competitors

Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

22": 10 competitors

22006
22004
22009
22012
22029
22030
22014
22020
22007
22025

14": 2
14001
14002

18": 1
18003

12": 3
12003
12007
12006

16": 1
16003

Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitors
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: P 111 Snooker

16": 3
P16005
P16016
P16013

8": 2
P08002
P08003

12": 4
P12005
P12006
P12003
P12009

20": 3
P20001
P20007
P20011

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson
Allie, BC, Sharon Pica

competitors
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 1
V08001

12": 2
V12001
V12003

16": 2
V16001
V16002

competitor
Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond

competitors
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy



Ring 1:

26": 5
26008
26004
26005
26006
26010

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

22": 11 competitors

22020
22003
22004
22006
22007
22030
22029
22009
22012
22014
22025

16": 1
16003

18": 2
18003
18005

12": 3
12003
12005
12006

14": 3
14001
14002
14003

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen
Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitors

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Brio, Mini Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Ring 1: P 111 Gamblers

16": 4
P16005
P16009
P16012
P16016

20": 5
P20007
P20001
P20006
P20011
P20013

8": 3
P08002
P0O8003
P08006

12": 5
P12011
P12003
P12005
P12006
P12009

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Kutter, BC, John Raymond

competitors

Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12": 1
V12001

16": 1
V16001

Ring 1:

competitor
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Masters Standard

12': 3
12003
12005
12006

14": 1
14003

16": 1
16003

18": 2
18003
18005

22": 9
22020
22003
22004
22007
22009
22014
22025
22030
22033

26": 4
26004
26005
26008
26010

Ring 1:

16": 4
P16005
P16016
P16007
P16009

20": 3
P20001
P20006
P20007

8": 3
P08002
P0O8006
P08010

12": 4
P12001
P12003
P12005
P12006

competitors

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitors

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen

competitors

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Power, Lab, Laura Raymond

P 111 Standard

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson
Kiki D, BC, Laura Raymond

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

competitors

Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett

competitors

Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22": 5
22002
22011
22012
22027
22028

26": 1
26007
12": 1
12007

competitors

Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman

competitor
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman



Ring 1:

20": 2
P20002
P20008

16": 3
P16004
P16012
P16015

P Il Standard

competitors
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

competitors

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Ring 1: Starters Standard

26": 3
26001
26003
26011

22": 3
22013
22019
22023

18": 1
18006

16": 1
16002

Ring 1:

12": 3
P12002
P12007
P12010

8": 3
P08004
P0O8005
P08009

16": 4
P16002
P16011
P16017
P16018

20": 2
P20013
P20014

competitors

Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

competitors

Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi
Nemo, PWD, Mary Jo Attisano
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

competitor
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

P I Standard

competitors

Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

competitors

Neptune, Dachshund (Longhaired), Sarah Power
Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors

Tangie, All-American, Hillary Leeman
Slider, Aussie, Kathy Fretz

Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers

competitors
Kutter, BC, John Raymond
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs

22011
DRAW

Ring 1:

P12001
P08010

P20013
P16015

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

P 11 Pairs

Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett

Kutter, BC, John Raymond
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

10

Ring 1:

22019
26011

22023
26001

Ring 1:

P08004
P08009

P12010
P12007

P16017
P16002

P20008
P16011

Starters Pairs

Nemo, PWD, Mary Jo Attisano
Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

P I Pairs

Neptune, Dachshund (Longhaired), Sarah Power
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard
Tangie, All-American, Hillary Leeman

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Slider, Aussie, Kathy Fretz

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

12": 1
12007

22": 3
22011
22027
22028

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12001

16": 2
P16004
P16015

20": 1
P20002

Ring 1:

16": 1
16002

18": 1
18006

22" 4
22008
22013
22023
22031

26": 3
26001
26007
26011

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
competitors

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman

P Il Gamblers

competitor

Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
competitors

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

competitor
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Starters Gamblers

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Jock, BC, Linda Kasparek

competitors

Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce



Ring 1:

8": 2
P08004
P08009

127" 2
P12007
P12010

16": 4
P16002
P16011
P16017
P16018

20": 3
P20004
P20008
P20014

P I Gamblers

competitors
Neptune, Dachshund (Longhaired), Sarah Power
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

competitors

Tangie, All-American, Hillary Leeman
Slider, Aussie, Kathy Fretz

Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers

competitors

Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

22": 3
22002
22011
22027

26": 1
26007

Ring 1:

8": 2
P08004
P08010

12": 1
P12001

16": 2
P16004
P16012

20": 3
P20002
P20008
P20013

competitors

Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitor
Una, BC, Lorna Coleman

P 11 Snooker

competitors
Neptune, Dachshund (Longhaired), Sarah Power
Giddy Up, Poodle (Toy), Lisa Barrett

competitor

Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
competitors

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

competitors

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Kutter, BC, John Raymond

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

16": 1
16002

18": 1
18006

22": 5
22013
22019
22023
22028
22031

26" 1
26003

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi
Nemo, PWD, Mary Jo Attisano
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Wispa, BC, Stephen Coleman
Jock, BC, Linda Kasparek

competitor
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

11

Ring 1: P | Snooker

8": 2
P0O8005
P08009

competitors
Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

12": 2
P12007
P12010

competitors
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

16": 3
P16002
P16011
P16017

competitors

Tangie, All-American, Hillary Leeman
Slider, Aussie, Kathy Fretz

Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

20": 2
P20004
P20014

competitors
Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Ring 1. Advanced Jumpers

22": 3
22002
22011
22027

competitors

Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Ring 1: P 11 Jumpers

20": 4
P20002
P20004
P20008
P20013

competitors

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Kutter, BC, John Raymond

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

16": 1
16002

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

22": 5
22008
22013
22019
22023
22031

competitors

Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi
Nemo, PWD, Mary Jo Attisano
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Jock, BC, Linda Kasparek

26": 3
26001
26003
26011

competitors

Isabella, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

Ring 1: P I Jumpers

8": 2
P08005
P08009

competitors
Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

12": 3
P12002
P12007
P12010

competitors

Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

16": 3
P16002
P16011
P16018

competitors

Tangie, All-American, Hillary Leeman
Slider, Aussie, Kathy Fretz

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers

20": 1
P20014

competitor
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta



